LM3673
LM3673  2MHz, 350mA Step-Down DC-DC Converter
Literature Number: SNVS434J
November 2006
LM3673
2MHz, 350mA Step-Down DC-DC Converter
General Description
The LM3673 step-down DC-DC converter is optimized for

7
3
Ordering Information (5-Bump MicroSMD)
Voltage Option Order Number Spec Package Marking Supplied As
ADJ LM3673TL-ADJ NOPB
R
250 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TLX-ADJ NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TL-ADJ PB 250 units, Tape-and-Reell
LM3673TLX-ADJ PB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
1.2 LM3673TL-1.2 NOPB
1
250 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TLX-1.2 NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TL-1.2 PB 250 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TLX-1.2 PB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
1.5 LM3673TL-1.5 NOPB
H
250 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TLX-1.5 NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TL-1.5 PB 250 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TLX-1.5 PB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
1.8 LM3673TL-1.8 NOPB
F
250 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TLX-1.8 NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TL-1.8 PB 250 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TLX-1.8 PB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
1.875 LM3673TL-1.875 NOPB
2
250 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TLX-1.875 NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TL-1.875 PB 250 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3673TLX-1.875 PB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
3 www.national.com
L